
456 175

139 53

305

93

284

87

360 240

110 73

7169

2185

GENERAL COURSE RULE: Any lie that is under a bridge may be lifted to the bridge surface.

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE

529

161 226 

744 496 7894

2404151

4 63

283

86 139

3 62

7360

2242

456

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 43 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

765

233

630

192

393

120

175

53

457

139

500

152

496

151

284

87

378

115

290

88

200

61

360

110

345

105

240

73

445

136

663

202



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSEWILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



Surrounded by water 
is OB. Short tee is 
optional Drop Zone.

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



Surrounded by water 
is OB. Optional drop 
zone marked in 
fairway.

WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE



WILDLIFE PRAIRIE
DISC GOLF COURSE


