



Wildlife Layout																			
Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Total
Par	4	4	3	3	4	3	4	4	4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	4	4	62
Distance(FT)	765	630	283	393	456	175	457	500	496	284	378	290	200	360	345	240	445	663	7360
Distance(M)	233	192	86	120	139	53	139	152	151	87	115	88	61	110	105	73	136	202	2242







































































